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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

Result ledger for

Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts (With Credit)
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : MARATHI (Campus)

Master of Arts (With Credit) Part-II
Semester-1vV

Course Part
Course Part Term
Event : Oct 2022

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total

20407303

4063-13

4063-14

MA04308

MAO04309

MAO06308

MA06309

MAO06310

MAOQG3II

MA08308

MA08309

MAO08310

MAO083I1

MA10308

MA10309

MA10310

MA10311

MA12301

MA12302

MAI12303

MA12304

MA12305

MAI12306

MA12307

MA12308

MAI12309

MA12310

Entrepreneurship Development
Entrepreneurship Development
Business Law
Human Development
Social Dimensions of Marginalized Communities
21ST Century Skills
Introduction to Film Studies
Communicative English
Functional English
Hindustan Mein Cinema
Aligar Tahrik
Taraqqi Pasand Tahrik
Jadidiyat Ki Tahrik
Kannada Tatvapada Sahitya
Kannada Language
Kannada Sahitya - Samskruti
Kannada Gadi Samskruti
Aadhunik Bhashavidnyan
Aadhunik Marathi Wangmayacha Itihas (1960 to 1990)
Bhasha va Sahitya : Savshodhanche Padhatishatra
Eka Sahityaprakarcha Abhyas: Katha
Sahityacha Samaijik Drushtikonatun Abhyas:(Saidhantik)
Sankruti Abhyas
Madhyayugin Marathi Paddya
Marathi Bhasha Va Spardha Pariksha
Prasarmadhyame Aani Bhashavyavhar

Toulnik Sahitya Abhyas

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale
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Ten Point Scale
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80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

100

100
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100
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MAI231

MA12401

MA12402

MAI12403

MAI12404

MA12405

MA12406

MAI12407

MA12408

MA12409

MAI12410

MA12411

MA13308

MAI13309

MAI15308

MA15309

MA15310

MAI15311

MA16308

MAI6309

MA16310

MA17308

MA17309

MAI17310

MA17311

MA18308

MAI8309

MA18310

MA18311

MAT9308

MAIT9309

MA20308

MA20309

MA21308

MA21309

MA22308

MA22309

MA23309

MA23310

Antarbhartiya Sahityacha Abhyas
Samajbhasha Vidnyan
Aadhunik Marathi Wangmayacha Itihas (1990 to 2010)
Shodhprabandha Lekhan
Eka Sahityaprakarcha Abhyas: Katha
Sahityacha Samaijik Drushtikonatun Abhyas:(Upyojan)
Vagmayin Sanskruti
Adhunik Marathi Gaddya
Soudanrya Shastra
Lokpriya Sahitya
Sahityaprakaracha Sukshma Abhyas
Marathi PramanLekhan Va Vyakaran
Human Development
Economics of Transport
Sahitya Mimasa
Film Mimasa
Madhyam Mimasa
Bal Sahitya
Aa.Yogindudeva Aani Yogsara
Aa. Kundkunda and his Literature
Mahakavi Pushpadanta and His Literature
Boudhha Tatvadnyan
Palli Sutta Sanskar Path
Prachin Vidyapeethancha Abhyas
Palli Sahityatil Yogdan
Sanskrit BhashaAbhyas : ( Parichay Vakyarachana, Karak etc)
Natyashastra Pratham Addhya
Pratima Natak
Vrukshayurved
Archaeology
Political Ideas and Institutions in Ancient India
Folk Music of Maharashtra
Film Music
Essay Writing - |
Essay Writing - Il
Sanskrit Natya Parampara
Adhunik Marathi Natya Parampara
Film Studies

Writing for Media

Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
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Theory
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Theory
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Theory
Theory

Theory
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MCA309 Fundamentals of Web Designing Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MCA310 SWAYAM Course Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCO01310 Bioprocess and Biochemical Engineering Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCO1311 Environmental Microbiology and Waste Management Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCO017310 Fundamentals of GIS and Remote Sensing Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCO017311 Climatology Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCO019310 Research Methodology Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCO019311 Geoarchaeology Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC020310 Natural Resources Management Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC020311 Ecotourism Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC02310 Antenna and Wave Propogation Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCO02311 Digital Electronics and Communication System Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC03312 Energy Harvesting Devices Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCO03313 Nuclear Radiations & Effects Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC04310 Energy Harvesting Devices Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC0431 Medical Physics Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCO05312 Spectral and Instrumental Analysis of Polymers Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCO05313 Unit operations of Chemical Engineering Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC06309 Advanced Topics in Industrial Chemistry-| Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCO07310 Applied Organic Chemistry Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCO07311 Biochemistry Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC08310 Applied Organic Chemistry Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCO0831 Biochemistry Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC15308 Numerical Techniques Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCI15309 SWAYAM Course Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC16308 Applied Statistics Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC16309 Modeling and Simulation Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCI16310 SWAYAM Course Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC18310 Fundamental of Web Designing Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCI18311 SWAYAM Course Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC5310 Communication & Digital Electronics Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC53Il Power Supplies Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
R L e
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8
"~ stNo. " cradeAbbrevaton  Fom(Marks)  To(Marks)  status eradePoint  Descripton
T o so oo 7 pass 0T Excellent/Outstanding
A+ 70 79.99 Pass Very Good

A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good



4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail
GPA TEMPLATE:
" Template Name: GPA Template for Ten Point Scale
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8
Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description
"""""" 1 gy g T T T pgss T Ukxcellent/outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 45 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:

CA: College Assessment

ESE : End Semester Exam

ICA : Internal Continuous Assessment
PR : Practical

ISE : In Semester Exam

PW : Project Work

POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory

TW : Term Work

UA : University Assessment

Cr: Credit

AM : Assessment Method



M.A.(with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - (MARATHI (Campus)) - M.A - Il - Sem-IV HELD IN Oct 2022
School of Languages and Literature

Seat No: 149747  Prn No.-2017032500003365 ELIG:E  College Code: SUSSLL

1. NAME: MANE SURBHI AKARAM

o T [ A T cA I tor I or I T [ T [ ;
: CODE ! AM ! MIN | OBT ! MN | OBT ! MAX | MN | OBT ! MAX | MN | OBT | GR | GP ' EGP P STS ! RMK !
frmmm e e o e frmmmmmmm s frmmmmmmmmenen fromm e e o o o meeee o o frmmmmmm e e T PEECLEEEE o fommmmmnanee T 4
H MAOQ06309 ' TH H 32 ' 48 ' 8 H 13 H 100 ' - H 61 H 100 H - H 61 H A ' 8.00 H 40.00 H P H E,X H
E MA12301 E TH E 32 E 62 E 8 E 18 E 100 E - E 80 E 100 E - E 80 E (@) E 10.00 E 50.00 E P E E,X E
H MAI12302 : TH H 32 : 66 : 8 H 17 H 100 : - H 83 : 100 H - 1 83 1 (6] : 10.00 H 50.00 H P H E,X H
! MAI12303 ! TH ! 32 ! 62 ! 8 ! 17 ! 100 ! - ! 79 ! 100 ! - ! 79 ! A+ ! 9.00 ! 45.00 ! P ! E X !
E MA12304 E TH E 32 E 75 E 8 E 17 E 100 E - E 92 E 100 E - E 92 E (@) E 10.00 E 50.00 E P E E,X E
O sem-m T Total Credit:2500 ~ EGP:23500 sGPA:940 7 Status:PASS
o T T A T Tea I tor . tor . . [ T I k
: CODE  AM ! MIN i OBT ! MN i OBT | MAX } MN | OBT ! MAX } MN | OBT ! GR ! &P EGP i STS ! RMK !
frrmmmm oo ommmmmmmee T frommmm e E EREEREL o frommmm e E EOREERERR frmmmmm e R DR A ommmmmmee R Frommmmm e ommmmmmmmee  DEEEREEEEE 4
H MAI12401 : TH : 32 i 34 : 8 : 16 i 100 : - : 50 : 100 : - H 50 : B : 6.00 : 30.00 : P i EC i
E MA12402 E TH E 32 E 43 E 8 E 17 E 100 E - E 60 E 100 E - E 60 E E 8.00 E 40.00 E P E EC E
H MA12403 ' TH H 32 : 62 1 8 . 16 : 100 H - H 78 H 100 H - H 78 H A+ H 9.00 . 45.00 . P 1 E,X 1
E MAI12404 E TH E 32 E 42 E 8 E 16 E 100 E - E 58 E 100 E - E 58 E B+ E 7.00 E 35.00 E P E EC E
E MAI12409 E TH E 32 E *28 E 8 E 17 E 100 E - E *45 E 100 E - E *45 E C+ E 5.00 E 25.00 E P E EC E
""""""" sem-v. 7 fotalCredit:2500 7 Eep:mws00 7 sepa:700 7 status:pAss
M.A-Il (Seat No.- 149747 Exam Event-Oct-2022) ~ Total Credits:50.001 EGP:410001  sepa:s20| 7 STATUS:PASS GRADE : B+
M.A-| (Seat No.- 1700336 Exam Event-Mar-2021) Total Credits : 49.00 | EGP:456.00 | SGPA :9.31]| STATUS : PASS GRADE : A+
Grand Total: 1472/2000(0One Thousand Four Hundred And Seventy Two ) | Percentage:73.60% | ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | ordinance: *0.96(4 Marks)
Total Credits Earned: 99.00 | Total Earned Grade Points:866.00 |GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status:PASS | CGPA:8.75 Final Grade: A+
01/07/2023 Page No. 1



M.A.(with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - (MARATHI (Campus)) - M.A - Il - Sem-IV HELD IN Oct 2022
School of Languages and Literature

Seat No:133336  Prn No.-2017032500156283  ELIG:E  College Code: SUSSLL

2. NAME: GADADE RUTUJA GANGADHAR

o T T A H cA H tor H tor T [ [ T [ ;
: CODE \ AM ! MN | OBT  MN | OBT ! MAX | MN | OBT ! MAX | MN | OBT ! GR ! GP : EGP P STS ! RMK !
frmmmm e ommmmnnee o eeen o RO frommmmm e oo E ECRTREER frommmmm e frommmm e RO RERR frommmmmm e fommmmnn frommmmm e o ees frommmmm e E RDEEEREEREE 4
H MAI12301 ' TH H 32 ' 54 H 8 ' 16 ' 100 H - ' 70 ' 100 H - ' 70 A+ 9.00 H 45.00 H P H E,X H
E MA12302 E TH E 32 E 67 E 8 E 17 E 100 E - E 84 E 100 E - E 84 E (@) E 10.00 E 50.00 E P E E,X E
H MAI12303 : TH H 32 : 59 : 8 : 16 : 100 i - : 75 : 100 i - : 75 A+ 9.00 H 45.00 1 P : E,X H
! MAI12304 ! TH ! 32 ! 70 ! 8 ! 17 ! 100 ! - ! 87 ! 100 ! - ! 87 ! (0] ! 10.00 ! 50.00 ! P ! E X !
o A O O o A O O At A
O sem-m T Total Credit:2500  EGP:23500 sGPA:940 7 Status:PASS
o T T VA FE cA . tor H tor T . [ T I k
: CODE  AM ! MIN | OBT ! MN | OBT : MAX i MN | OBT ! MAX | MN | OBT | GR ! &P EGP L STS ! RMK !
frrmmmm oo ommmmmmeee o frommmm e fommmm e e S E EOREERERRE e e ommmmmmmeen o Fommmmmn ommmm e Frommmmm e ommmmmmmmee  EDEEEREEEE 4
H MAI12401 : TH : 32 i 58 : 8 : 16 i 100 : - : 74 : 100 : - H 74 r A+ : 9.00 H 45.00 : P i E,X i
E MA12402 E TH E 32 E 35 E 8 E 15 E 100 E - E 50 E 100 E - E 50 E B E 6.00 E 30.00 E P E EC E
H MAI12403 ' TH H 32 : 61 1 8 : 16 1 100 H - H 77 H 100 ' - H 77 v A+ H 9.00 . 45.00 . P 1 E,X 1
E MAI12404 E TH E 32 E 46 E 8 E 13 E 100 E - E 59 E 100 E - E 59 E B+ E 7.00 E 35.00 E P E E X E
E MAI12409 E TH E 32 E 40 E 8 E 16 E 100 E - E 56 E 100 E - E 56 E B+ E 7.00 E 35.00 E P E EX E
____________ sem-v. 77 TotalCredit:2500 7 gep:ie000 7 sePA:760 " status:PAss
M.A-Il (Seat No.- 133336 Exam Event-Oct-2022) ~ TotalCredits: 5000 | EGP:425001 sepa:850| STATUS:PASS GRADE : A
M.A-1 (Seat No.- 1715628 Exam Event-Mar-2021) Total Credits : 49.00 | EGP: 461.00 | SGPA:941| STATUS : PASS GRADE : O
Grand Total: 1491/2000(0One Thousand Four Hundred And Ninety One ) | Percentage:74.55% | ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | ordinance:
Total Credits Earned: 99.00 | Total Earned Grade Points:886.00 |GPA/SGPA:8.95 | Status:PASS | CGPA:8.95 Final Grade: A+

01/07/2023 Page No. 2



M.A.(with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - (MARATHI (Campus)) - M.A - Il - Sem-IV HELD IN Oct 2022
School of Languages and Literature

Seat No: 217492  Prn No.-2020032500187946  ELIG:E  College Code: SUSSLL

3. NAME: GAIKWAD SONALI BALU

o T T A HE cA H tor H tor T [ [ T [ ;
: CODE \ AM ! MN | OBT  MN | OBT ! MAX | MN | OBT ! MAX | MN | OBT ! GR ! GP : EGP P STS ! RMK !
frmmmmm e ommmmnnee o eee o SO frommmmmmmeen frommmm e  ECRTREER frommmmm e o R CRTRERR frommmmm e frommmmnn rommmmm e oo ees frommmmm i E DEEEREREE 4
H MAI12301 ' TH H 32 ' 58 H 8 ' 15 ' 100 H - ' 73 ' 100 H - ' 73 A+ 9.00 H 45.00 H P H E,X H
E MA12302 E TH E 32 E 69 E 8 E 16 E 100 E - E 85 E 100 E - E 85 E (@) E 10.00 E 50.00 E P E E,X E
H MAI12303 : TH H 32 : 51 : 8 : 15 : 100 i - : 66 : 100 i - : 66 : A H 8.00 H 40.00 1 P : E,X H
! MAI12304 ! TH ! 32 ! 69 ! 8 ! 15 ! 100 ! - ! 84 ! 100 ! - ! 84 ! (0] ! 10.00 ! 50.00 ! P ! E X !
E MA15309 E TH E 32 E 64 E 8 E 8 E 100 E - E 72 E 100 E - E 72 E A+ E 9.00 E 45.00 E P E E,X E
____________ sem- TotalCredit:2500 " Eep:23000 sePA:920 7 status:PAss
o T N uA T Tea I tor . tor . I [ T [ k
: CODE ! AM ! MIN | OBT ! MN | OBT | MAX : MN | OBT ! MAX | WMN | OBT  GR ! &P | EGP i STS ! RMK !
frmmmm e oo ommmmmmeee o frommmm e DR o frmmmmm e  EOREEREE frmmmmm e R T T Fommmmeen ommmm e Fommmmm e ommmmmmmnan fmmmm e 4
H MAIT2401 : TH : 32 i 48 : 8 : 14 i 100 : - : 62 : 100 : - H 62 : A H 8.00 : 40.00 : P i E,X i
E MA12402 E TH E 32 E 0 E 8 E 16 E 100 E - E 16 E 100 E - E 16 E F E 0.00 E 0.00 E F E FC,C E
H MA12403 ' TH H 32 : 56 1 8 . 15 : 100 H - H 71 H 100 H - H 71 v A+ H 9.00 ' 45.00 ' P : E,X 1
E MAI12404 E TH E 32 E 0 E 8 E 14 E 100 E - E 14 E 100 E - E 14 E F E 0.00 E 0.00 E F E FC,C E
E MAI12409 E TH E 32 E 0 E 8 E 16 E 100 E - E 16 E 100 E - E 16 E F E 0.00 E 0.00 E F E FC,C E
__________ sem-v. 7 TotalCredit:2500 " Eep:gs00 " sepa:340 7 status:FAL
MA-Il (Seat No.- 217492 Exam Event-Oct-2022) Total Credits: 50001 ~ Eep:a100| sepa:6301 7 STATUS:FAL GRADE : F
M.A-1 (Seat No.- 2018794 Exam Event-Mar-2021) Total Credits : 50.00 | EGP: 460.00 | SGPA :9.20 | STATUS : PASS GRADE : A+
Grand Total: 1320/2000(One Thousand Three Hundred And Twenty ) | Percentage:66.00% | ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | ordinance:
Total Credits Earned: 100.00 | Total Earned Grade Points:775.00 |GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status:FAIL | CGPA:7.75 Final Grade: -

01/07/2023 Page No. 3





